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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Adam KALISZ Koło PZW nr. 92 Halemba 6 3 210 - 1

2 Gerard PLEWNIA Zarząd Okręgu PZW 17 2 990 - 2

3 Antoni BOCHENEK Okręgowa Komisja Rewizyjna 15 2 030 - 3

4 Wiesław ŁACH Koło PZW nr. 102 Żory 11 1 970 - 4

5 Piotr DRZĘŹLA Koło PZW nr. 124 Borynia 18 1 845 - 5

6 Tomasz RUDKOWSKI Koło PZW nr. 87 Sazan 7 1 745 - 6

7 Mariusz NIEDZIELAK Koło PZW nr. 13 Gliwice 9 1 635 - 7

8 Zbigniew OŚLIZŁO Koło PZW nr. 48 Radlin 10 1 400 - 8

9 Stanisław MACHULEC Koło PZW nr. 83 Boguszowice 12 1 370 - 9

10 Faustyn BŁASZCZYK Koło PZW nr. 35 Mikołów 14 1 280 - 10

11 Krzysztof ŁUKASZEK Koło PZW nr. 82 Łaziska Górne 4 1 040 - 11

12 Włodzimierz FLAK Koło PZW nr. 44 Pszczyna 13 1 000 - 12

13 Edward TOTOŃ Zarząd Okręgu PZW 8 895 - 13

14 Grzegorz LEWIŃSKI Koło PZW nr. 81 Moszczenica 3 715 - 14

15 Tomasz BURZAWA Koło PZW nr. 6 Czeladź 2 615 - 15

16 Jan MOSKWA Koło PZW nr. 71 Międzyrzecze 16 450 - 16

17 Tadeusz STASIŃSKI Okręgowa Komisja Rewizyjna 5 195 - 17

18 Zygmunt WITKOWSKI Okręgowa Komisja Rewizyjna 1 180 - 18

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Seroka

10.10.2020, 14:22

 Piotr Gołda

Sędzia główny

Zawody spł. Przewod.  Komisji Rewizyjnej Kół

i Okręgowej Komisji Rewizyjnej

Kanał Goczałkowicki, 10 październik 2020r.

OPEN
Sektor
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1 Józef DUDEK Koło PZW nr.27 Klimontów 1 4 515 - 1

2 Antoni SKUTNIK Koło PZW nr. 38 Brzezinka M-ce 7 4 115 - 2

3 Janusz OLSZEWSKI Zarząd Okręgu PZW 6 3 810 - 3

4 Jacek PLACHETKA Koło PZW nr. 9 Chorzów 4 3 790 - 4

5 Jan GÓRA Koło PZW nr. 77 Zofiówka 18 3 560 - 5

6 Andrzej TYSZKIEWICZ Koło PZW nr. 55 Niwka Sosnowiec 17 3 095 - 6

7 Paweł MATLĘGA Koło PZW nr. 51 Ruda ŚL. 8 3 065 - 7

8 Adam OSTROWSKI Koło PZW nr. 42 Poręba 15 2 635 - 8

9 Tomasz MOSZCZYŃSKI Koło PZW nr. 49 Rybnik 12 2 465 - 9

10 Józef SIUTA Koło PZW nr. 76 Fiat Auto Poland 3 2 355 - 10

11 Andrzej STAŃCZYK Koło PZW nr. 67 CMC Zawiercie 2 2 245 - 11

12 Łukasz CUBER Koło PZW nr. 50 Rydułtowy 13 1 835 - 12

13 Wiesław WIŚNIEWSKI Koło PZW nr. 112 Pniówek 9 1 745 - 13

14 Dariusz ANTONIK Koło PZW nr. 63 Wojkowice 11 1 470 - 14

15 Janusz PENSZKO Koło PZW nr. 1 Będzin 5 1 175 - 15

16 Józef NOWAK Koło PZW nr. 64 Zabrze 14 990 - 16

17 Józef DUDZIK Koło PZW nr. 126 Odra 16 535 - 17

18 Jarosław PAWLAK Okręgowa Komisja Rewizyjna 10 45 - 18

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Seroka

10.10.2020, 14:22

 Piotr Gołda

Sędzia główny

Zawody spł. Przewod.  Komisji Rewizyjnej Kół

i Okręgowej Komisji Rewizyjnej

Kanał Goczałkowicki, 10 październik 2020r.
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1 Tomasz MACHOCZEK Koło PZW nr. 105 Silesia 16 6 720 - 1

2 Ryszard BRĄCLIK Koło PZW nr. 80 Milmet 6 5 070 - 2

3 Andrzej STOKFISZ Koło PZW nr. 23 Bogucice K-ce 3 3 680 - 3

4 Janusz JAKÓBCZYK Koło PZW nr. 36 Milowice 17 3 555 - 4

5 Krzysztof SZWARC Okręgowa Komisja Rewizyjna 14 3 075 - 5

6 Henryk KORUS Koło PZW nr. 24 Janów 4 3 065 - 6

7 Antoni MAŃKA Koło PZW nr. 72 Zamet 1 2 620 - 7

8 Marek DRAGOSZ Koło PZW nr. 90 Janina 2 2 595 - 8

9 Przemysław CZAPLA Koło PZW nr. 61 Wesoła 5 2 580 - 9

10 Czesław KUCYPERA Koło PZW nr. 37 Mysłowice 12 2 235 - 10

11 Tadeusz MIELCZARTEK Koło PZW nr. 114 Suszec 15 2 220 - 11

12 Zbigniew GAWROŃSKI Koło PZW nr. 33 Libiąż 9 2 180 - 12

13 Grzegorz SZAFRAŃSKI Okręgowa Komisja Rewizyjna 8 1 685 - 13

14 Tadeusz BARAŃCZYK Koło PZW nr. 11 Fablok 11 1 625 - 14

15 Ryszard RODKEGEL Koło PZW nr. 25 Szopienice 13 1 370 - 15

16 Zdzisław LANGE Koło PZW nr. 100 Siemianowice 10 1 215 - 16

17 Tadeusz PAJĄK Okręgowa Komisja Rewizyjna 7 0 - 17

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Seroka

10.10.2020, 14:22

 Piotr Gołda

Sędzia główny

Zawody spł. Przewod.  Komisji Rewizyjnej Kół

i Okręgowej Komisji Rewizyjnej

Kanał Goczałkowicki, 10 październik 2020r.
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1 Tomasz MACHOCZEK Koło PZW nr. 105 Silesia C-16 6 720 0 1

2 Józef DUDEK Koło PZW nr.27 Klimontów B-1 4 515 0 1

3 Adam KALISZ Koło PZW nr. 92 Halemba A-6 3 210 0 1

4 Ryszard BRĄCLIK Koło PZW nr. 80 Milmet C-6 5 070 0 2

5 Antoni SKUTNIK Koło PZW nr. 38 Brzezinka M-ce B-7 4 115 0 2

6 Gerard PLEWNIA Zarząd Okręgu PZW A-17 2 990 0 2

7 Janusz OLSZEWSKI Zarząd Okręgu PZW B-6 3 810 0 3

8 Andrzej STOKFISZ Koło PZW nr. 23 Bogucice K-ce C-3 3 680 0 3

9 Antoni BOCHENEK Okręgowa Komisja Rewizyjna A-15 2 030 0 3

10 Jacek PLACHETKA Koło PZW nr. 9 Chorzów B-4 3 790 0 4

11 Janusz JAKÓBCZYK Koło PZW nr. 36 Milowice C-17 3 555 0 4

12 Wiesław ŁACH Koło PZW nr. 102 Żory A-11 1 970 0 4

13 Jan GÓRA Koło PZW nr. 77 Zofiówka B-18 3 560 0 5

14 Krzysztof SZWARC Okręgowa Komisja Rewizyjna C-14 3 075 0 5

15 Piotr DRZĘŹLA Koło PZW nr. 124 Borynia A-18 1 845 0 5

16 Andrzej TYSZKIEWICZ Koło PZW nr. 55 Niwka Sosnowiec B-17 3 095 0 6

17 Henryk KORUS Koło PZW nr. 24 Janów C-4 3 065 0 6

18 Tomasz RUDKOWSKI Koło PZW nr. 87 Sazan A-7 1 745 0 6

19 Paweł MATLĘGA Koło PZW nr. 51 Ruda ŚL. B-8 3 065 0 7

20 Antoni MAŃKA Koło PZW nr. 72 Zamet C-1 2 620 0 7

21 Mariusz NIEDZIELAK Koło PZW nr. 13 Gliwice A-9 1 635 0 7

22 Adam OSTROWSKI Koło PZW nr. 42 Poręba B-15 2 635 0 8

23 Marek DRAGOSZ Koło PZW nr. 90 Janina C-2 2 595 0 8

24 Zbigniew OŚLIZŁO Koło PZW nr. 48 Radlin A-10 1 400 0 8

25 Przemysław CZAPLA Koło PZW nr. 61 Wesoła C-5 2 580 0 9

26 Tomasz MOSZCZYŃSKI Koło PZW nr. 49 Rybnik B-12 2 465 0 9

27 Stanisław MACHULEC Koło PZW nr. 83 Boguszowice A-12 1 370 0 9

Zawody spł. Przewod.  Komisji Rewizyjnej Kół

i Okręgowej Komisji Rewizyjnej

Kanał Goczałkowicki, 10 październik 2020r.

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE
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Zawody spł. Przewod.  Komisji Rewizyjnej Kół

i Okręgowej Komisji Rewizyjnej

Kanał Goczałkowicki, 10 październik 2020r.

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE

28 Józef SIUTA Koło PZW nr. 76 Fiat Auto Poland B-3 2 355 0 10

29 Czesław KUCYPERA Koło PZW nr. 37 Mysłowice C-12 2 235 0 10

30 Faustyn BŁASZCZYK Koło PZW nr. 35 Mikołów A-14 1 280 0 10

31 Andrzej STAŃCZYK Koło PZW nr. 67 CMC Zawiercie B-2 2 245 0 11

32 Tadeusz MIELCZARTEK Koło PZW nr. 114 Suszec C-15 2 220 0 11

33 Krzysztof ŁUKASZEK Koło PZW nr. 82 Łaziska Górne A-4 1 040 0 11

34 Zbigniew GAWROŃSKI Koło PZW nr. 33 Libiąż C-9 2 180 0 12

35 Łukasz CUBER Koło PZW nr. 50 Rydułtowy B-13 1 835 0 12

36 Włodzimierz FLAK Koło PZW nr. 44 Pszczyna A-13 1 000 0 12

37 Wiesław WIŚNIEWSKI Koło PZW nr. 112 Pniówek B-9 1 745 0 13

38 Grzegorz SZAFRAŃSKI Okręgowa Komisja Rewizyjna C-8 1 685 0 13

39 Edward TOTOŃ Zarząd Okręgu PZW A-8 895 0 13

40 Tadeusz BARAŃCZYK Koło PZW nr. 11 Fablok C-11 1 625 0 14

41 Dariusz ANTONIK Koło PZW nr. 63 Wojkowice B-11 1 470 0 14

42 Grzegorz LEWIŃSKI Koło PZW nr. 81 Moszczenica A-3 715 0 14

43 Ryszard RODKEGEL Koło PZW nr. 25 Szopienice C-13 1 370 0 15

44 Janusz PENSZKO Koło PZW nr. 1 Będzin B-5 1 175 0 15

45 Tomasz BURZAWA Koło PZW nr. 6 Czeladź A-2 615 0 15

46 Zdzisław LANGE Koło PZW nr. 100 Siemianowice C-10 1 215 0 16

47 Józef NOWAK Koło PZW nr. 64 Zabrze B-14 990 0 16

48 Jan MOSKWA Koło PZW nr. 71 Międzyrzecze A-16 450 0 16

49 Józef DUDZIK Koło PZW nr. 126 Odra B-16 535 0 17

50 Tadeusz STASIŃSKI Okręgowa Komisja Rewizyjna A-5 195 0 17

51 Tadeusz PAJĄK Okręgowa Komisja Rewizyjna C-7 0 0 17

52 Zygmunt WITKOWSKI Okręgowa Komisja Rewizyjna A-1 180 0 18

53 Jarosław PAWLAK Okręgowa Komisja Rewizyjna B-10 45 0 18

Sędzia sekretarz
10.10.2020, 14:23

Sędzia główny
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